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Rhode Island Career and Tech 
Program Information 

Region 3 
 

Cranston Area Career and Tech Center 
www.cpsed.net/cactc 
 
 
 
100 Metropolitan Avenue 
Cranston, RI  02910 
401-270-8070 
Gerry Auth - gauth@cpsed.net  

Aquaculture 
CADD Technology 

Child Development 
CISCO Networking 

Culinary and Pastry Arts 
Entrepreneurship 

Graphic Communications 
Interactive Digital Media & Computer 

Technology 
Medical Pathways 

Pre-engineering Robotics 
Residential Building Repair & Remodeling 

Cranston High School East 
899 Park Avenue 
Cranston, RI 02910 
401-270-8126 
Sean Kelly - skelly@cpsed.net 
 

None 
 

 
Cranston High School West 
80 Metropolitan Ave 
Cranston, RI  02920 
401-270-8049 
Tom Barbieri – tbarbieri@cpsed.net  
 

None 
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Cranston Public Schools 
4 Sharpe Drive 
Cranston,RI 0220 
401-270-8176 
Gayle Dzekevich – gdzekevich@cpsed.net 
 

For Adults 
Certified Nursing Assistant 

Phlebotomy 

Johnston Senior High School  
345 Cherry Hill Road 
Johnston, RI 02910 
401-233-1920 
Gerald Foley – gfoley@johnstonschools.org 

None 

NEL/CPS Construction Career Academy 
4 Sharpe Drive 
Cranston, RI 02920 
401-270-8692 
Dennis Curran – dcurram@cpsed.net 
 

None 
 

Davies Career and Technical High School 
www.daviestech.org 
 
 
50 Jenckes Hill Road 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
401-728-1500 
V. Galliard-Garrick – vgalliard-garrick@daviestech.org 

Automotive Careers 
Building & Construction Trades 

Business Technology 
Cosmetology & Barbering 

Electrical/Telecommunications 
Electronics/Robotics Engineering 

Graphics & Art Printing 
Health Careers & Biotechnology  

Hospitality Careers 
Machine Technology  

Blackstone Academy Charter School  
334 Pleasant Street  
Pawtucket, RI 02860 
401-726-1750 
Kyleen Carpenter  -kcarpenter@blackstoneacademy.org 
 

None 

Central Falls High School  
24 Summer Street  
Central Falls, RI 02860 
401-727-7720 
Evelyn Jones – jonese@cfschools.net 

Arts Academy 

Entrepreneurship Academy 

Environmental Academy 

Hotel & Lodging Academy 
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JMW School for the Perf. & Visual Arts 
350 Division Street  
Pawtucket, RI 02860 
401-721-2148 
John Haidemenos – haidenosj@psdri.net 
 

Dance 

Music 

Theater 
 

Visual Arts 

Lincoln Senior High School  
135 Old River Road 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
401-334-7500 
Kevin McNamara – mcnamarak@lincolnps.org 
 
 

Design & Engineering 
 

International Business Academy 
 

Journalism and Broadcasting 
 

Law & Public Safety & Security 
 

North Providence High School  
1828 Mineral Spring Avenue  
North Providence, RI 02904 
Joseph Goho –  ride5324@ride.ri.gov 

Marketing Career Readiness 

Shea High School  
485 East Avenue  
Pawtucket, RI 02860 
401-729-6445 
Donald Miller – millerd@psdri.net 

Government & Public Service 

Travel & Tourism 

Smithfield High School 
90 Pleasant View Avenue  
Esmond, RI 02917 
401-949-2050 
Daniel Kelley – dkelley@smithfield-ps.org 
 

Business Finance  

Early Childhood Education  

Engineering Technology 
 

Tolman High School  
150 Exchange Street 
Pawtucket, RI 02860 
401-729-6408 
Chris Savastano – savastanoc@psdri.net 
 

Early Childcare & Education  

Engineering Technology  

Law & Public Safety & Security  

Marketing & Management 
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East Providence Area Career & Tech Center 
http://ep.k12.ri.us/epctc 
 
 
 
 
1998 Pawtucket Avenue  
East Providence, RI 02914 
401-435-7815 
Karen Mellen – kmellen@epschoolsri.com 
 
 
 

Auto Collision Repair 

Automotive Technology 

Carpentry & Construction 

Culinary Arts 

Cosmetology 

Environmental & Life Sciences 

Forensics 

Graphic Communications 

Pre-engineering (PLTW) 

Web Designing 

East Providence Area Career & Tech Center 
1998 Pawtucket Avenue  
East Providence, RI 02914 
401-435-7815 
Karen Mellen – kmellen@epschoolsri.com 
 

For Adults 
Certified Nursing Assistant 

For Adults 
Computer Technology 

Barrington High School  
220 Lincoln Avenue 
Barrington, RI 02806 
401-247-3150 
Joseph Hurley – hurleyj@bpsmail.org 

Boat Building 

Television Production & Journalism  

East Providence High School  
2000 Pawtucket Avenue 
East Providence, RI 02914 
401-435-7806 
Janet Sheehan – jsheehan@epschoolri.com 

None 

Mount Hope High School  
199 Chestnut Street  
Bristol, RI 02809 
401-254-5980 
Don Rebello  - rebello@bw.k12.ri.u  

 

Business Education 

Carpentry & Construction 

Consumer Science & Child Development 

http://ep.k12.ri.us/epctc�
mailto:kmellen@epschoolsri.com�
mailto:kmellen@epschoolsri.com�
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Providence School Department 
41 Fricker Street  
Providence, RI 02903 
401-456-9136 
Luke Driver – luke.driver@ppsd.org 
 

For Adults 
Providence Skills Center 

For Adults 
Pathways to Employment 

Metropolitan Regional Career & Tech Center 
www.metcenter.org 
 
 
325 Public Street  
Providence, RI 02905 
401-529-9453 
Joe Battaglia – jbattaglia@metmail.org 
 

Entrepreneurship Program 

Independent Vocational Studies 

Teacher Assistant Program 

Providence Career and Technology Academy 
http://www.edline.net/pages/PCTA 
 
 
41 Fricker Street  
Providence, RI 02903 
401-456-9290 
Ramon Torres – ramon.torres@ppsd.org 
 

Automotive Technician 

Carpentry 

Cosmetology 

Culinary Arts & Hospitality 

Electrical Science 

Graphic Communications 

Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning 
(HVAC) 

Pastry Arts 

Plumbing & Pipefitting 

Pre- Engineering 

Academy For Career Exploration  
130 Broadway  
Providence, RI 02909 
401-456-1738 
Larry DeSalvatore – ldesalvatore@aceprovidence.com 

Certified Nursing Assistant  

Hospitality 

Central High School  
70 Fricker Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
401-456-9111 
John Hunt – john.hunt@ppsd.org 

Law and Public Safety 

mailto:luke.driver@ppsd�
http://www.metcenter.org/�
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Classical High School  
770Westminster Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
401-278-0515 
Scott Barr  - scott.barr@ppsd.org 
 

None 

Cooley Health & Science Technolgy Acad. 
182 Thurbers Avenue 
Providence, RI 02905 
401-456-1781 
Janelle Clark – Janelle.clark@ppsd.org 

Biotechnology  

Medical Assistant 

E- Cubed Academy 
812 Branch Avenue 
Providence, RI 02903 
401-456-0694 
Regina Winkfield – regina.winkfield@ppsd.org 

 
 
 

None 
 
 

Hope Arts Academy 
324 Hope Street  
Providence, RI 02906 
401-456-9161 

 
 

Visual Arts 
 

Hope Technology Academy 
324 Hope Street  
Providence, RI 02906 
401-456-9161 
Robert DiMuccio –  robert.dimussio@ppsdr.org 

Computer Information Systems 

Juanita Sanchez Complex 
182 Thurbers Avenue  
Providence, RI 02906 
401-456-9325 
Janelle Clark – janelle.clark@ppsd.org 

Biotechnology 

Mount Pleasant High School  
434 Mount Pleasant Ave  
Providence, RI 02908 
401-456-9381 
Scott Sutherland – scott.sutherland@ppsd.org 

 
 
 

Teacher Academy 
 

 

Times2 Academy 
50 Fimore Street  
Providence, RI 02908 
401-272-5094 
Jerry Kowalczyk – jerry.kowalczk@ppsd.org 

None 

mailto:scott.barr@ppsd.org�
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Trinity Academy for the Performing Arts 
393 Broad Street  
Providence, RI 02907 
Steven Olsen – mr.olsen@tapaprovidence.org 
 

 
 

None 
 
 
 

Vocational Training for Adults 
Community College of Rhode Island  
400 East Avenue  
Warwick, RI 02886 
401-333-7073 
Mary Parrillo – maparillo@ccri.edu 

For Adults 
Certified Nursing Assistant  

For Adults 
Office Skills 

 
 

mailto:mr.olsen@tapaprovidence.org�
mailto:maparillo@ccri.edu�
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